MILLER PRECAST LTD.
MANUFACTURER’S PRODUCT INFORMATION CPA DESIGNATION
PRODUCT
ID/ MODEL #
PRODUCT NAME LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WORKING
CAPACITY (L)
REGISTRATION
TYPE
PRODUCT
ID
STCLP815 Septic Tank Low Profile Concrete 815 Gal/3699 L 2590 1753 1467 3699
STC830 Septic Tank Concrete 830 Gal/3780 L 2590 1660 1549 3780
STC1015 Septic Tank Concrete 1015 Gal/4606 L 2590 1753 1727 4606
STCLP1045 Septic Tank Low Profile Concrete 1045 Gal/4734 L 3734 1727 1248 4734
STC1325 Septic Tank Concrete 1325 Gal/6015 L 3734 1727 1498 6015
STC1565 Septic Tank Concrete 1565 Gal/7101 L 3804 2388 1347 7101
STC2000 Septic Tank Concrete 2000 Gal/9080 L 4570 2388 1347 9080